
Victoria

Edmonton

Vancouver

Regina

Winnipeg

Ottawa

Montreal

Quebec

Toronto

QUEBEC

NEW
BRUNSWICK

NOVA SCOTIA

NEWFOUNDLAND

MICHIGAN

WISCONSIN

MINNESOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA

IDAHO

IOWA

 ONTARIO

MANITOBA

NUNAVUT

SASKATCHEWAN

ALBERTA 

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Montreal

Longueuil

Joliette

Saint-Hyacinthe

Granby Sherbrooke

Laval
Oka

Saint-Hubert

Iberville

Q  U  E  B  E  C

B

B

C   A   N   A   D   A

U N T I T E D  S T A T E S
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PLANTS

Amqui, QC
Beauceville, QC
Bedford, NS
Bon-Conseil, QC
Delta, BC, Ultima Foods inc.
Don Mills, ON
Edmonton, AB, Ice cream
Edmonton, AB, Milk
Granby, QC
Granby, QC, Ultima Foods inc.
Grand Rapids, MI
Hull, IA
Jerome, ID
La Crosse, WI
Lachute, QC

Lake Norden, SD
Le Sueur, MN
Lethbridge, AB
Little Chute, WI
Luxembourg, WI
Maplewood, MN
Miramichi, NB
New Westminster, BC
Nicollet, MN
Oka, QC
Ottawa, ON
Plessisville, QC
Quebec, QC
Saint-Damase, QC
Saint-Hyancinthe, QC

St.-John’s, NL
Saint-Laurent, QC
Sussex, NB
Truro, NS
Truro, NS, Ice cream
Victoria, BC
Weyauwega, WI
Winnipeg, MB
Woodstock, ON

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

PRINCE 
EDWARD 
ISLAND

36
23

5

18

13

8
7

12

16

38

17

14

21
24 37

20

11

39

6

26

15

27
2

28

1

34
35

22

33

3

31

25
32

30

30

29

9
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